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(III & IV SEMESTERS)
M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Extension) 2021-2023 Batch

TABULATION
 

Field Credit Total Total Grade
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Sem Grade Credit Point

(0+2) (0+1) Point hrs. Average
20 10 30 3 10

FEX-MB1-01 Ms. Aiswarya Sali 17.12 8.90 26.02 3 8.67 8.7
FEX-MB1-02 Ms. Akshata Thavai 16.76 8.60 25.36 3 8.45
FEX-MB1-03 Mr. Anurag Singh 17.34 8.58 25.92 3 8.64
FEX-MB1-04 Mr. Dinesh R 16.82 8.11 24.93 3 8.31
FEX-MB1-05 Ms. Gitashree Thengal 17.12 8.00 25.12 3 8.37
FEX-MB1-06 Mr.  Mehulkumar 16.38 8.21 24.59 3 8.20
FEX-MB1-07 Mr. Rujan J 17.50 9.00 26.50 3 8.83
FEX-MB1-08 Ms. Shwetha Tony A 17.50 8.80 26.30 3 8.77

A = Absent;  S = Satisfactory;  NS :  Non Satisfacotry;  F :  Failed;  * : Dissertation not submitted

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

(III & IV SEMESTERS)
M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Extension) 2021-2023 Batch

GRADE POINT AVERAGE

Field Credit Total Total Grade
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Sem Grade Credit Point

(0+2) (0+1) Point hrs. Average
20 10 30 3 10

FEX-MB1-01 Ms. Aiswarya Sali 8.56 8.90 26.02 3 8.67
FEX-MB1-02 Ms. Akshata Thavai 8.38 8.60 25.36 3 8.45
FEX-MB1-03 Mr. Anurag Singh 8.67 8.58 25.92 3 8.64
FEX-MB1-04 Mr. Dinesh R 8.41 8.11 24.93 3 8.31
FEX-MB1-05 Ms. Gitashree Thengal 8.56 8.00 25.12 3 8.37
FEX-MB1-06 Mr.  Mehulkumar 8.19 8.21 24.59 3 8.20
FEX-MB1-07 Mr. Rujan J 8.75 9.00 26.50 3 8.83
FEX-MB1-08 Ms. Shwetha Tony A 8.75 8.80 26.30 3 8.77

A = Absent;  S = Satisfactory;  NS :  Non Satisfacotry;  F :  Failed;  * : Dissertation not submitted

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (End of IV SEMESTER)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Extension) 2021-2023 Batch

OVERALL GRADE POINT AVERAGE (10 POINT SCALE)

                               CREDITS HRS
Regn.no. Name of the Student SEM SEM SEM Grand T. SEM SEM SEM CRDIT Research TOTAL

I II III/IV POINTS I II III & IV HRS. OGPA

180 190 30 400 18 19 3 40 20 10

FEX-MB1-01 Ms. Aiswarya Sali 146.37 157.69 26.02 330.08 18 19 3 40 S 8.25
FEX-MB1-02 Ms. Akshata Thavai 133.74 134.38 25.36 293.48 18 19 3 40 S 7.34
FEX-MB1-03 Mr. Anurag Singh 151.50 147.62 25.92 325.04 18 19 3 40 S 8.13
FEX-MB1-04 Mr. Dinesh R 145.47 144.34 24.93 314.74 18 19 3 40 S 7.87
FEX-MB1-05 Ms. Gitashree Thengal 152.64 156.52 25.12 334.28 18 19 3 40 S 8.36
FEX-MB1-06 Mr.  Mehulkumar 150.60 156.70 24.59 331.89 18 19 3 40 S 8.30
FEX-MB1-07 Mr. Rujan J 159.78 166.50 26.50 352.78 18 19 3 40 S 8.82
FEX-MB1-08 Ms. Shwetha Tony A 158.64 164.77 26.30 349.71 18 19 3 40 S 8.74

  

A = Absent;       S = Satisfactory;           NS :  Non Satisfacotry;         F :  Failed;          * : Dissertation not submitted

GRAND POINTS

FEX-MB1-06 : Passed after re-evaluation in course no. IPR-541 - II Semester
FEX-MB1-02 : Passed after re-examination in course no. FST-502 - I Semester
FEX-MB1-02 : Passed after re-examination in course no. FEX-506 & IPR-541 - II Semester


